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2016 Autoklub Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v rallycrossu - SuperTC -2000

. Jezdec

. CASTORAL Roman

. BRACHER Stefan

. FRIESZL Erwin

. CSIRMAZ Bruno

. GLINZ Heinz-Josef

. KUTTNER Birgit

. HAVLIK Ondrej

. SCHELLENBACHER Reinhard
. RACHER Alexander

. RATAJSKY Jan

. GATTRINGER Andreas
. PFEIFFER Stefan

. MARKO Vladinir

. RIEDL Patrick

. BARTH Marco

. FRAISSL Jaqueline

. MUHLBACHER Thomas
. GRUBER Daniel

. LEISCHNER Patrick

. KOHBACH Josef

STROBL Thomas
WAGNER Karl
WERFRING Markus
KARLOVITS Daniel

Nar.
CZE
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Soutézici

MSRR Neulengbach

RCC Sud

Sorex Csoport Kit.

RRC 13 Wien

AB Motorsport klub v ACR
MSRR Neulengbach
National RC Team Slovakia
MSC Rottenegg

MSRR Neulengbach

*kk

Vozidlo

Opel Astra OPC
Renault Clio 2
Peugeot 206
Honda Civic
Renault Clio 2
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Opel Corsa
Renault Megane
Skoda Fabia
Mazda 323
Mazda 323
Seat Ibiza
Citroen Saxo
Seat Ibiza
Renault Megane
Toyota Corolla
Seat Ibiza
Peugeot 306
VW Golf

Citroen Saxo
Citroen ZX
VW Golf 1
Honda Civic

Stranka 1 z 1

XXX

Sedléany -1

Nyirad

Sedléany - 2

Nordring

Sosnova

Total
64
52
46
44
44
42
30
28
23
21
19
17
17
16
13
13
10



